
Principal: Dr. Crystal Beach cbeach@townscountyschools.org 2112

Assistant Principal: LaTisha Usher lusher@townscountyschools.org 2111

SPED Director: Dr. Victoria Stroud vstroud@townscountyschools. org 1050

Counselor: Hailey Silvey hsilvey@townscountyschools. org 2143

Nurse: Rebecca Flanagan, RN rflanagan@townscountyschools. org 2228

Nurse: Jessica Beck, LPN jbeck@townscountyschools. org 2230

Clinic: Jennifer Barrett, CNA jbarrett@townscountyschools. org 2227

Secretary: Angela Waters awaters@townscountyschools. org 2106

Bookkeeper/Registrar: Felisea Shook fshook@townscountyschools. org 2110

Attendance: Becky Sams rsams@townscountyschools. org 2000

SRO: Sally Tanner stanner@townscountyschools. org 2231

Kindergarten Team:

Victoria Barrett vbarrett@townscountyschools. org 2217

Jessica Berrong jberrong@townscountyschools. org 2209

Susan Poston sposton@townscountyschools. org 2215

Lexy Woodard lwoodard@townscountyschools. org 2208

1st Grade Team

Kelley Denton kdenton@townscountyschools. org 2143

Desi Gonzalez dgonzalez@townscountyschools. org 2235

Samantha Reynolds shogsed@townscountyschools. org 2236

Brittany Spear bspear@townscountyschools. org 2245

2nd Grade Team

Missy Moss mmoss@townscountyschools. org 2118

Latty Ryals ryalslatty@townscountyschools. org 2123

Jessica Walls jwalls@townscountyschools. org 2125

Deena Weaver dweaver@townscountyschools. org 2131

3rd Grade Team

Chelsey Byers cbyers@townscountyschools. org 2160



Christy Giles cgiles@townscountyschools. org 2146

Kim McClure kmcclure@townscountyschools. org 2161

Candice Thompson cthompson@townscountyschools. org 2147

4th Grade Team

Hannah Benedict hbenedict@townscountyschools. org 3211

Amy Engert aengert@townscountyschools. org 2154

Tammy Jackson tjackson@townscountyschools. org 2156

Connie Marshall cmarshall@townscountyschools. org 2157

5th Grade Team

Misty Jones mjones@townscountyschools. org 3207

Laura Moses lmoses@townscountyschools. org 3205

Lisa Sutton lsutton@townscountyschools. org 3201

Lisa West lwest@townscountyschools. org 3202



Special Education: Peter Byrne pbyrne@townscountyschools. org 2124

Gloria Cartee gcartee@townscountyschools. org 2122

Sondra George sgeorge@townscountyschools. org 2250

Julie Harkins jharkins@townscountyschools. org 2162

Tammy Lott tlott@townscountyschools. org 2145

Dr. Audrey Moss amoss@townscountyschools. org 3109

Elizabeth Stanley estanley@townscountyschools. org 2246

Art Amber Vickroy avickroy@townscountyschools. org 2201

Behavioral Interventionist Haley Garcia hgarcia@townscountyschools. org 2207

Para Tamra Eller teller@townscountyschools. org

ESOL Lisa Sofield lsofield@townscountyschools. org 2206

Gifted Jessica Wade jwade@townscountyschools. org 3206

Math Interventionist Julie Wilson jwilson@townscountyschools. org 2249

Media Center Julie Thompson juliet@townscountyschools. org 2139

Sonya Ledford sledfordtownscountyschools. org 2140

Music Jordan Trotman jtrotmantownscountyschools. org 2233

Physical Education Chase Phillips cphillips@townscountyschools. org 1239

Chad Shook cshook@townscountyschools. org 1300

Reading Interventionists Patty Dayton pattyd@townscountyschools. org 3210

Stacy Roberts sroberts@townscountyschools. org 2214

Debi Williams dwilliams@townscountyschools. org 2117

Paraprofessionals

Amanda Coggins

Jessica Coleman

Patty Doche

Bonnie Durham

Heather Eifert

Sherry Ellis



Danielle Forrester

Kaylea Gaines

Shannon Gober

Elizabeth Grimsley

Whitney Guffey

Brooke Harden

Cara Hasper

Mary Hicks

Kristy Kell

Kimberly Laird

Adriann LaShomb

Shonda Ledford

Donna Manus

Lisa Marshall

Kayla Newberry

Allison Patterson

Susan Reilly

Tricia Rogers

Amanda Woodward


